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1. Christmas & 31�� Celebra�on in IC department

2. Campus Placement 2019-2020
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Sr. No. Name of the Industry Post Number of students 
Selected 

1.

2.

3.
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11.

12.

13.

LUPIN Ltd. - Ankleshwar

LUPIN Ltd. - Ankleshwar

LUPIN Ltd. - Dabhasa

LUPIN Ltd. - Dabhasa Production Officer

Quality Control Officer

1

5

1

9

3

2

1

3

3

Quality Control Officer

Production Officer

Meghmani Industries Ltd. Ahmedabad Quality Control Officer

R & D Chemist

Oxygen Healthcare 

Research Pvt. Ltd. Ahmedabad ADL Chemist

Resinova Chemie Ltd.

(Astral Group), Ahmedabad 
Production Officer

Atul Ltd, Valsad Executive Trainees 

Meghmani Industries Ltd. Ahmedabad 

R & D Chemist

6

2

2

5

Resinova Chemie Ltd.

(Astral Group), Ahmedabad 

Evalueserve SEZ Pvt. Ltd. Gurgaon Research Associate

Lupin, Bhopal Production Officer

Toreernt Pharmaceuticals, Ahemdabad Quality Control Officer

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Lewens Lab, Dahej 1

2

1

5

1

1

1

55

R & D Chemist 

Lewens Lab, Dahej ADL Chemist

Lewens Lab, Dahej QA Officer 

Reliance Industries Ltd, Jamnagar Field Officer 

Total 
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JDM Research Lab, Vadodara  ADL Chemist

Rasayan Lab Analytical Chemist

3. 59 Intercollegiate Athel�c Meet, SP University :
th

Zydus Cadila Heathcare Ltd., Dabhasa Production Officer



Industrial Chemistyr  Department Industrial Chemistyr  Department Industrial Chemistyr  Department Industrial Chemistyr  Department Industrial Chemistyr  Department Industrial Chemistyr  Department 

4. Expert Talk by Mr. Prashant Tank, Manager ADL, California, USA  
 
Role of Industrial Chemist in Developing & Working with Analy�cal Syatems used in 
Dairy & Agricultural Industries.

This Organiza�on has diversified in R&D Services, Scale up of produc�on technologies 
to pilot plant levels, Regulatory data genera�on in the disciplines of chemistry, Efficacy,
Residues, Toxicity, Environmental fate & Metabolism & Company is Engaged various
Toxicology studies like Neurotoxicity, Carcinogenicity, Chronic Toxicity, Acute 
Toxicity etc. 

5. Expert Talk by Rahul Saxena, Chief Scien�fic Officer at JDM Research Centre, 

Vadodara, Gujarat  
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6. Kite Fes�val : 

Industrial�Chemistry�Department�Got�
100%�Result�in�3��Semester
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